
60m jenter

J-12 F.år Klubb Resultat Vind Godkjent vind

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund 9,81 1,0

Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund 10,04 1,0

J-11

Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund 10,09 1,0

Mari Boye 2002 Haugesund 10,22 1,0

Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund 11,00 1,0

Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund 11,06 1,0

200m jenter

J-14

Fride Bru Waage 1999 Haugesund 27,53 1,3

J-12

Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund 33,80 1,3

Edda Iveland 2002 Haugesund 34,23 1,3

J-11

Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund 31,79 2,5

Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund 33,46 2,5

Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund 34,24 1,3

Narie Boye 2002 Haugesund 34,53 1,3

Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund 38,27 1,3

Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund 33,78 1,3

60m hekk

J-12 76,2cm / 7m

Edda Iveland 2002 Haugesund 14,03 1,3

J-11 68cm / 6,5m

Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund 12,06 1,3

Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund 12,06 1,3

Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund 12,42 1,3

80m hekk

J-15 76,2cm / 8m

Ragnhild Løyning 1998 Torvastad 15,23 -0,1

100m hekk

J-18/19 84cm / 8,5m

Ingrid H Verpe 1996 Haugesund 17,01 0,5

Høyde jenter

J-12

Hanne Jacobsen Skistad 2001 Haugesund 1,40

J-11 

Eira Vikse Austad 2002 Haugesund 1,15

Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund 1,13

Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund 1,05
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Tresteg jenter

J-14

Elina Røvang 1999 Haugesund 8,91 1,5

J-12 satssone 50 cm

Edda Iveland 2001 Haugesund 7,40 1,3

Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund 7,11 1,3

J-11 satssone 50 cm

Victoria Lindgren 2002 Haugesund 7,90 2,5 7,41 vind -0,1

Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund 7,21 1,2

Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund 6,58 0,9

Slegge jenter 4 kg

Amalie V Grannes 1997 Haugesund 26,02

Spyd jenter

J-14 400 gram 

Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund 27,26

J-12 400 gram

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund 11,55

J-11 400 gram

Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund 21,44

Mari Boye 2002 Haugesund 11,88

Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund 8,21

60m gutter

G-13

Simon Østren Veland 2000 Haugesund 9,32 1,4

G-12

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 9,10 1,4

G-11

Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund 9,20 1,4

Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund 9,28 1,4

Henrik Mølstre Huke 2002 Haugesund 9,67 1,4

200m gutter

G-18/19

Stian Hjorteland 1995 Torvastad 23,95 2,5

Leoard-Johan Nesheim 1995 Haugesund 24,00 2,5

G-14

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund 29,16 1,4

200m gutter

G-12

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 30,03 1,4

G-11

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund 30,83 1,4

Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund 32,34 1,4

Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 32,34 1,4

Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund 34,79 1,4

Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund 36,36 1,4
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800m gutter

G-14

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund 2,39,44

3000m gutter

Håvard Lalit Øglænd 1996 Stavanger FIK 9,18,72

Høyde gutter

G-14

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund 1,60

Harald Valen 1999 Haugesund 1,35

G-13

Simon Østren Veland 2000 Haugesund 1,10

G-12

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 1,25

G-11

Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund 1,15

Henrik Mølstre Huke 2002 Haugesund 1,10

Tresteg gutter

G-16

Trond Are Mannsåker 1997 Korlevoll 12,25 2,1 12,16 vind 0,8

G-14

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund 9,89 1,4

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund 9,28 1,0

G-12 satssone 50 cm

Bjarne Røvang 2002 Haugesund 7,02 1,0

G-11  satssone 50 cm

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund 7,70 0,6

Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 7,09 0,7

Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund 7,05 1,0

Slegge MS/gutter

MS 7,26 kg

Eirik Apeland 1964 Haugesund 34,63

G-16 5 kg

Bjørn-Sigve Nesheim 1997 Haugesund 20,59

G-14 4 kg

Sigurd Angell Bergh 1999 Haugesund 14,87

Spyd

G-16 700 gram

Bjørn-Sigve Nesheim 1997 Haugesund 37,44

G-14 600 gram

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund 34,13

G-13 400 gram

Simon Østren Veland 2000 Haugesund 12,02

G-12 400 gram

Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund 24,50

Bjarne Røvang 2002 Haugesund 21,09
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G-11 400 gram

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund 23,15

Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund 23,13

Henrik Mølstre Huke 2002 Haugesund 17,50

Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 12,96

G-10 400 gram

Vebjørn Håland Knutsen 2003 Haugesund 10,75
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